
Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Showmanship At Halter - Independent

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick2 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Zippos Roan Ranger Maxwell T Kern3 Elizabeth Marie Bleyer $0.00
Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Nothing But My Best Garret Trefz5 Alicia Porter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Supported

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Da Jack Emma Cundiff1 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Matty Elman2 Alicia Porter $0.00
Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Pleasure - Independent

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Dontsassthismachine Kelsey Weick1 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Garret Trefz2 Alicia Porter $0.00
Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Invite Me Home Scarlett Southwick4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Supported

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

© National Snaffle Bit Association
www.nsba.com



Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunter Under Saddle - Independent

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Luken For Wins Evan Zaloudek1 Calen M Braden $0.00
Dontsassthismachine Kelsey Weick2 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Trail - Supported

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Im Callin Dibs Matty Elman1 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
Hes Got Da Jack Emma Cundiff2 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Zippos Roan Ranger Maxwell T Kern4 Elizabeth Marie Bleyer $0.00
Nothing But My Best Matty Elman5 Alicia Porter $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Trail - Independent

10 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Da Jack Rhiannon Huffman1 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Im Callin Dibs Kelsey Weick2 Oak Spring Ranch LLC $0.00
Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Hez All That Scarlett Southwick6 Jeff Cochran $0.00
Nothing But My Best Garret Trefz7 Alicia Porter $0.00
Zippos Roan Ranger Garret Trefz8 Elizabeth Marie Bleyer $0.00
Invite Me Home Scarlett Southwick9 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Luken For Wins Evan Zaloudek10 Calen M Braden $0.00
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Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Supported

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Hes Got Da Jack Emma Cundiff1 Corbett Ryan $0.00
Nothing But My Best Matty Elman2 Alicia Porter $0.00
Lazy Lovin Maxwell T Kern3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Western Horsemanship - Independent

5 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Cuiton All Deckedout Evan Zaloudek1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Nothing But My Best Garret Trefz2 Alicia Porter $0.00
Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Invite Me Home Scarlett Southwick4 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman5 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Supported

0 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Show Name : 

Class Name : 

Class Entries : 

EWD Walk Trot Hunt Seat Equitation - Independent

3 Money Awarded : $0.00

4/18/2021Partners for Progress April EWD Show All Breed Special Event 1 (2021)

Horse Name : Place Owner Name: Money EarnedExhibitor Name : 

Lazy Lovin Rhiannon Huffman1 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
Luken For Wins Evan Zaloudek2 Calen M Braden $0.00
Walk Away Hocus Kelsey Weick3 Partners For Progress NFP $0.00
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